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Подробные результаты

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Ye
ZHENG Shuangxue

CHN 101B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  =1 50.40 =1  8.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  49.80  1 100.20 1  7.5  8.5 
405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  71.10  1 171.30 1  7.5  7.5 
5152B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  73.80  1 245.10 1  7.5  8.0 
205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  69.30  1 314.40 1  7.0  7.0 

2 MILLS Samantha
QIN Fan Esther

AUS 401B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  50.40  =1 50.40 =1  8.0  7.0 
101B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  48.60  2 99.00 2 1.208.0  7.5 
205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  9.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  68.40  2 167.40 2 3.906.5  6.5 
305B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  63.00  3 230.40 2 14.707.0  5.5 
5152B 3.0 6.5  8.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  61.20  =2 291.60 2 22.807.0  6.0 

3 RYAN Laura
HOUSTON Meghan

USA 401B 2.0 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  44.40  =6 44.40 =6 6.007.5  6.5 
101B 2.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  45.60  4 90.00 5 10.207.0  7.5 
5152B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  60.30  =4 150.30 5 21.006.0  6.5 
305B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  62.10  4 212.40 4 32.705.5  6.5 
205B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.5  6.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  57.60  4 270.00 3 44.406.0  5.5 

4 CHAPLIEVA Diana
SMIRNOVA Mariia

RUS 401B 2.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  46.80  3 46.80 3 3.608.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  41.40  7 88.20 6 12.006.5  6.5 
205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  63.90  3 152.10 3 19.207.0  7.0 

5235D 2.8 6.5  7.5  5.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  63.84  2 215.94 3 29.167.5  7.5 
105B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  52.56  6 268.50 4 45.906.5  7.5 

5 ESPINOSA Paola
Milagros
CHAVEZ Arantxa
Elizabeth

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  45.60  =4 45.60 =4 4.808.0  7.0 
5233D 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  45.00  5 90.60 =3 9.607.0  7.0 
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0  7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  60.30  =4 150.90 4 20.405.5  6.0 
305B 3.0 5.0  5.0  5.5  6.0  4.0  4.5  5.5  7.0  4.5  45.00  7 195.90 5 49.205.0  5.5 
405B 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0  6.5  8.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  61.20  =2 257.10 5 57.307.0  6.5 

6 JASMINE Lai Pui Yee
KAM Ling Kar

MAS 5231D 2.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  44.40  =6 44.40 =6 6.007.5  7.0 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.20  3 90.60 =3 9.607.0  7.0 
105B 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  46.08  8 136.68 7 34.626.0  5.5 
405C 2.7 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  55.89  5 192.57 6 52.536.0  6.0 
205C 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.0  5.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  55.44  5 248.01 6 66.395.0  6.0 

7 CRUZ Natali
CRUZ Nicoli

BRA 201B 2.0 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  45.60  =4 45.60 =4 4.807.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 6.0  6.0  7.0  5.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  40.80  8 86.40 7 13.806.0  5.0 
105B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  48.24  7 134.64 8 36.664.5  5.5 
405C 2.7 5.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  53.46  6 188.10 7 57.006.0  6.5 
5233D 2.4 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  47.52  8 235.62 7 78.786.0  6.5 

8 KARVONEN Taina
LAATUNEN Iira

FIN 103B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  42.00  8 42.00 8 8.406.5  6.5 
301B 2.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  42.60  6 84.60 8 15.606.5  6.5 
405C 2.7 5.0  5.5  6.0  5.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  52.65  6 137.25 6 34.055.5  4.5 
205B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  3.0  4.5  5.5  6.5  5.0  5.0  44.10  8 181.35 8 63.754.0  3.5 

5235D 2.8 6.5  6.0  6.0  5.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  52.08  7 233.43 8 80.975.0  4.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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